5,000,000) will have their names or the 

name of the desired individual decorated on a room, accompanied by their 

photo, engraved plaque, and a lifetime membership. A certificate of 

appreciation will also be presented.  

D. Contributors who contributing between twenty-five thousand rupees (Rs. 

25,000) and five hundred thousand rupees (Rs. 500,000) will be honored with 

a certificate of appreciation, including their photo, engraved plaque, and 

lifetime membership.  

E. Contributors who contributing twenty-five thousand rupees (Rs. 25,000) and 

below will be honored with a certificate of appreciation and lifetime 

membership.  

We humbly request and appeal to everyone to join hands in this noble cause with 

the thought that "Every drop counts to fill the ocean." Let us work together with